



PILL: SEC: NBA: 19-20/29

June 13, 2019

To BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381 To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.
PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

## <u>Sub:</u> <u>Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder(s).

Folio	Name of the First	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No.	of
No.	Shareholder	No.	From	То	Shares	
S003567	Sheela Nalawade	14497	4440601	4440700	100	
	& Anil Nalawade					
S003567	Sheela Nalawade	19112	4902101	4902200	100	
	& Anil Nalawade					

The holders of these shares have requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully,

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR) COMPANY SECRETARY

Sheela Anil Nalawade, 145/3 Jai Malhar Society, Sadar Bazar, Satara-415001

To,
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd,
Unit: Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd.
1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building,
Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol,
Andheri (East),
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059

Sub: Issuing of Duplicate Shares

Dear Sir/madam,

332616



With respect to above subject we kindly inform you that we Sheela Anil Nalawade & Anil Sarjerao Nalawade are jointly holding the below mention Shares of Patel Integrated Logistics Ltd. having following details

Folio No: S003567

No of Shares: 200

So with this letter we inform you that above mentioned shares have been lost on 1<sup>st</sup> May 2019 at powai naka satara. After ample search we couldn't find the shares certificates.

So with this letter request you that please send procedure of issuing of duplicate shares as early as possible.

Yours faithfully
Place: Satara

S.A. Nalawade

Date: 04-06-2019 (Sheela Anil Nalawade )

Enclose: 1 Pan Card of 1st Holders

2.FIR copy of Satara Police Sation